No. C 48885

Return to:

Due no later than Jan 31, 2014
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

BOISE BIBLE COLLEGE, INC.
TERRY E STINE

8695 W MARIGOLD ST
BOISE ID 83714-1220
USA

TERRY E STINE

8695 W MARIGOLD ST
BOISE ID 83714

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
PRESIDENT TERRY STINE 8695 W. MARIGOLD ST.
SECRETARY DAN LERQY 11962 W BARCLAY ST
DIRECTOR MALCAM MOBERLY 2280 RICCA ROAD
DIRECTOR DENNIS SCHUERMAN 6015 E. LOWE
DIRECTOR TOM MOYERS 2143 LOWER RIVER RD
DIRECTOR ANDREW MORRIS 806 OREGON ST
DIRECTOR TONY NELSON 377 UPPER HUMBIRD DR
DIRECTOR JIM FLEMING P.O. BOX 502
DIRECTOR LARRY BANTA 1805 S 10TH AVENUE
DIRECTOR MARVIN BULLOCK 2423 W. MAYA WAY
DIRECTOR DR. GORDON BULLOCK 3304 AMHERST WAY
DIRECTOR HAROLD GOTT 709 MAPLE ST.
DIRECTOR BRUCE WHEELER 3965 RUSHMORE WAY
DIRECTOR RICK PAGE 115 SAGE HEN DR.
DIRECTOR STEVE MORELAND 18521 SE 304TH STREET
DIRECTOR DAVID LADD 22609 1ST PLACE W

City State Country
BOISE D USA
STAR D USA
BULLHEAD CITY  AZ USA
MEAD WA USA
GRANTS PASS OR USA
GOODING D USA
SANDPOINT D USA
DRAIN OR USA
CALDWELL D USA
PHOENIX AZ USA
EUGENE OR USA
GRANGEVILLE D USA
BOISE D USA
LEWISTOWN MT USA
KENT WA USA
BOTHELL WA

Postal Code
83714
83669
86442
99021
97526
83330
83864
97435
83605
85085
97408
83530
83709
59457
98042
98021

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 48885

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Val Welch
Name (type or print): Val Welch

Date: 12/10/2013
Title: Business Manager

Processed 12/10/2013

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




