No. C 48885  Return to:  SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Due no later than Jan 31, 2014 Annual Report Form  1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.  BOISE BIBLE COLLEGE, INC. TERRY E STINE 8695 W MARIGOLD ST BOISE ID 83714-1220 USA		2. Registered Age	Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)  TERRY E STINE     8695 W MARIGOLD ST     BOISE ID 83714  3. New Registered Agent Signature:*			
				TERRY E STIN				
				3. New Registered				
4. Corporations: Enter	Names and Busine	ess Addresses of	President, Secretary, and Directors. Treas	urer (optional).				
Office Held	Name		Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code	
PRESIDENT	TERRY STINE		8695 W. MARIGOLD ST.	BOISE	ID	USA	83714	
SECRETARY	DAN LEROY		11962 W BARCLAY ST	STAR	ID	USA	83669	
DIRECTOR	MALCAM MOBERLY		2280 RICCA ROAD	BULLHEAD CITY	ΑZ	USA	86442	
DIRECTOR	DENNIS SCHUERMAN		6015 E. LOWE	MEAD	WA	USA	99021	
DIRECTOR	TOM MOYERS		2143 LOWER RIVER RD	GRANTS PASS	OR	USA	97526	
DIRECTOR	ANDREW MORRIS		806 OREGON ST	GOODING	ID	USA	83330	
DIRECTOR	TONY NELSON		377 UPPER HUMBIRD DR	SANDPOINT	ID	USA	83864	
DIRECTOR	JIM FLEMING		P.O. BOX 502	DRAIN	OR	USA	97435	
DIRECTOR	LARRY BANTA		1805 S 10TH AVENUE	CALDWELL	ID	USA	83605	
DIRECTOR	MARVIN BULLOCK		2423 W. MAYA WAY	PHOENIX	ΑZ	USA	85085	
DIRECTOR	DR. GORDON BULLOCK		3304 AMHERST WAY	EUGENE	OR	USA	97408	
DIRECTOR	HAROLD GOTT		709 MAPLE ST.	GRANGEVILLE	ID	USA	83530	
DIRECTOR	BRUCE WHEELER		3965 RUSHMORE WAY	BOISE	ID	USA	83709	
DIRECTOR	RICK PAGE		115 SAGE HEN DR.	LEWISTOWN	MT	USA	59457	
DIRECTOR	STEVE MORELAND		18521 SE 304TH STREET	KENT	WA	USA	98042	
DIRECTOR	DAVID LADD	)	22609 1ST PLACE W	BOTHELL	WA		98021	
5. Organized Under the Laws of: 6. A		5. Annual Report must be signed.*						
ID		Signature: Val Welch		Date: 12/10	Date: 12/10/2013			
C 48885		Name (type or print): Val Welch Title: Business Manager						
Processed 12/10/2013		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.						